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City Fun 28 Wave

City Fun 26 Wave

Tourella 

Kent / Chester
Man

Kent / Chester
Lady

City Line 28 Wave

B

510
560
600

460
510

430
460
510
540

430
460
510

430

460
510

C

586
597
612

574
586

582
594
612
625

600
612
620

576

603
623

D

73°
73°
73°

73°
73°

71,5°
71,5°
71,5°
71,5°

72,6°
72,6°
72,6°

72,6°

71°
71°

E

71,5°
71,5°
71,5°

71,5°
71,5°

68,5°
68,5°
68,5°
68,5°

70°
70°
70°

70°

70°
70°

F

155
174
190

137
155

160
174
190
190

160
174
190

160

180
200

G

445
445
445

445
445

482
482
482
482

482
482
482

458

468
468

H

1073
1096
1114

1069
1073

1106
1120
1138
1151

1091
1103
1113

1055

1113
1133

796
827
852

681
689

396
396
400
400

386
388
388

372

453
452

K L

60
60
60

60
60

80
80
80
80

69
69
69

51

65
65

51cm
56cm
60cm

46cm
51cm

43cm
46cm
51cm
56cm

43cm
46cm
51cm

43cm

46cm
51cm

/  M
/  L
/  XL

/  S
/  M

/  XS
/  S
/  M
/  L

/  XS
/  S
/  M

/  XS

/  S
/  M

 A / SIZEURBAN / CITY

Sitzrohrlänge
Seattube length

Sitzwinkel
Seat angle

Überstandshöhe
Standover height

Oberrohrlänge
Toptube length

Steuerrohrlänge
Headtube length

Lenkwinkel
Head angle

Tretlagerabsenkung
BB drop

Radstand
Wheelbase

Kettenstrebenlänge
Chainstay length
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